City of Goleta et Carfori

AN\
CITY Of ===

(GOLETA o
Legislation Text

File #: 19-124, Version: 1

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Service Agreement
No. 2019-013 with Dudek for Project Management Services for the Solid Waste &
Environmental Services Division, increasing the maximum contract amount by $183,970, for a
total not-to-exceed amount of $213,870 with a termination date of December 31, 2019.

B. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Service Agreement
No. 2019-017 with Solid Waste Solutions (SWS) for Project Management Services for the
Solid Waste & Environmental Services Division, increasing the maximum contract amount by
$90,000, for a total not-to-exceed amount of $119,900, with a termination date of December
31, 2019.

C. Authorize an additional appropriation of $273,970 from Fund 211 (Solid Waste) to the Solid
Waste & Environmental Services Division Professional Services account 211-5-5900-500.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director
Michael Winnewisser, Assistant Engineer

City of Goleta Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/22/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

