City of Goleta et Carfori

AN\ ¢
CITY Of ===

(GOLETA o
Legislation Text

File #: 21-230, Version: 1

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2019-013 with Dudek for professional in-office support of the Phase Il Small General Municipal
Separate Storm Systems (MS4) Permit compliance Program, increasing the contract authority by
$142,000, for a total contract amount of $604,880, and extending the agreement termination date
to June 30, 2022;

B. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2019-017 with Solid Waste Solutions, Inc for professional management and support of our solid
waste programs, increasing the contract authority by $75,000, for a total contract amount of
$284,900, and extending the agreement termination date to June 30, 2022;

C. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 8 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2014-069 with ZWorld Geospatial Information Systems for professional GIS mapping services in
conjunction with the City’s Stormwater Management Plan, increasing the contract authority by
$10,000, for a total contract amount of $130,800, and extending the agreement termination date
to December 31, 2021; and

D. Authorize the City Manager to execute amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2021-008 with MNS Engineers, Inc. for Professional Stormwater Construction Project Compliance
Review, increasing the contract authority by $163,001, for a total contract not-to-exceed amount
of $208,000.

Charles E. Ebeling, Public Works Director
Melissa Nelson, Environmental Services Coordinator

City of Goleta Page 1 of 1 Printed on 2/14/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

